
CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF - ENTENTE LES QUATRE
              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          65                            1199.25 
               2     123  MOUREAU LEON         CLABECQ           57                            1614.82 
               3     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       55                            3779.05 
               4     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN           42                            1074.36 
               5     101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS          41                            1200.39 
               6     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          34                            735.63 
               7     14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN         31                            1360.73 
               8     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            30                            570.83 
               9     16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN         24                            379.04 
               10    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU       20                            473.34 
               11    194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC               14                            826.4 
               12    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ            14                            829.24 
               13    26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN           12                            212.76 
               14    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           8                             191.12 
               15    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX          8                             295.47 
               16    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           5                             744.37 
               17    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           1                             92.44 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          43                            418.98 
               2     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            38                            868.32 
               3     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       25                            1622.58 
               4     16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN         21                            301.07 
               5     3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU       21                            1088.87 
               6     101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS          21                            1492.31 
               7     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN           18                            212.86 
               8     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          14                            463.13 
               9     26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN           11                            288.61 
               10    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN         7                             121.17 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           6                             84.28 
               12    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX          3                             80.9 
               13    194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC               3                             148.2 
               14    128  LEONARD EMM & W      TUBIZE            2                             83.52 
               15    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ            2                             220.34 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       44                            2988.6 
               2     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            35                            1742.92 
               3     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ           30                            1807.54 
               4     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           30                            3105.46 
               5     14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN         27                            1458.42 
               6     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          24                            1410.67 
               7     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN           23                            934.81 
               8     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          16                            347.43 
               9     101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS          15                            853.57 
               10    194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC               13                            1499.68 
               11    128  LEONARD EMM & W      TUBIZE            11                            1469.87 
               12    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           9                             771.78 
               13    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ            7                             565.37 
               14    26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN           3                             145.71 
               15    145  DELBAER MONOYER      ENGHIEN           1                             33.06 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      132            3779.05 
               2     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         87             1199.25 
               3     123  MOUREAU LEON         CLABECQ                          60             1614.82 
               4     14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN                        44             1360.73 
               5     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN                          42             1074.36 
               6     101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS                         42             1200.39 
               7     194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC                              38             826.4 
               8     16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN                        34             379.04 
               9     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         34             735.63 
               10    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ                           29             829.24 
               11    127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           28             570.83 
               12    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          27             744.37 
               13    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU                      17             473.34 
               14    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX                         10             295.47 
               15    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          9              191.12 
               16    26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN                          9              212.76 
               17    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          3              92.44 
               18    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        2              52.31 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      58             1622.58 
               2     101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS                         52             1492.31 
               3     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           40             868.32 
               4     3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU                      38             1088.87 
               5     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         29             418.98 
               6     16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN                        26             301.07 
               7     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         17             463.13 
               8     26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN                          12             288.61 
               9     194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC                              10             148.2 
               10    21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN                          9              212.86 
               11    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ                           6              220.34 
               12    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN                        5              121.17 
               13    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX                         4              80.9 
               14    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          4              84.28 
               15    128  LEONARD EMM & W      TUBIZE                           2              83.52 
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CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF - ENTENTE LES QUATRE
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          124            3105.46 
               2     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      112            2988.6 
               3     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           80             1742.92 
               4     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ                          78             1807.54 
               5     194  COESSENS-LIEM.       BLC                              64             1499.68 
               6     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         60             1410.67 
               7     128  LEONARD EMM & W      TUBIZE                           60             1469.87 
               8     14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN                        50             1458.42 
               9     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN                          43             934.81 
               10    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          31             771.78 
               11    101  CLAES FRANS & J      HEIKRUIS                         29             853.57 
               12    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ                           23             565.37 
               13    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         21             347.43 
               14    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          4              134.76 
               15    26   MALFROY ROGER        ENGHIEN                          4              145.71 
               16    145  DELBAER MONOYER      ENGHIEN                          1              33.06 
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